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Wettkampf-Nr. 15
100m Freistil Frauen
Jugend D
1. Franziska Mendler 1997(S13) GER DLRG Weimar 02:06,33 106

Jugend C
1. Marie Eckelmann 1996(S7) GER BSV Frankental 02:57,98 72

Jugend B
1. Annika Geller 1993(S8) GER BSG Aachen 01:25,31 526
2. Denise Kruck 1993(AB) GER BSV Niedersachsen 01:18,73 374
3. Lara Reiser 1993(S11) GER FV-Wehrda 1919 02:08,35 173

Nicht am Start
Maike Naomi Schnittger 1994(S13) GER TG Ennigloh

Jugend A
1. Katharina Lanius 1990(GB) GER MTV Köln 1850 01:55,12 189
2. Sarah Kirbach 1992(S7) GER TV Neckargemünd 02:52,23 79

Nicht am Start
Katharina Schotte 1991(S14) GER MTV Köln 1850

Senioren I
1. Annke Conradi 1965(S3) GER DJK Sportbund Regensburg 02:28,01 587
2. Anja Völlmecke 1966(S6) GER VSG Darmstadt 02:35,87 122
3. Anke Knobloch 1961(S10) GER HVS Integrationssport 02:23,81 78

Disqualifikation
Ute Schuchmann 1961(GB) GER TV Groß-Umstadt 13:21 Uhr
Schwimmer bewegte sich durch ziehen an der Leine fort.

Offene Wertung
1. Annke Conradi 1965(S3) GER DJK Sportbund Regensburg 02:28,01 587
2. Annika Geller 1993(S8) GER BSG Aachen 01:25,31 526
3. Anja Faber 1989(AB) GER BV Leipzig 01:12,36 481
4. Mirjam Lange 1989(S9) GER TSV Bayer 04 Leverkusen 01:20,39 475
5. Denise Kruck 1993(AB) GER BSV Niedersachsen 01:18,73 374
6. Katharina Lanius 1990(GB) GER MTV Köln 1850 01:55,12 189
7. Lara Reiser 1993(S11) GER FV-Wehrda 1919 02:08,35 173
8. Anke Badior 1976(GB) GER TV Groß-Umstadt 02:06,54 142
9. Silke Köstler 1988(S13) GER SSG Blista Marburg 01:55,58 139
10. Anne Kerber 1984(GB) GER DLRG Weimar 02:07,85 138
11. Anja Völlmecke 1966(S6) GER VSG Darmstadt 02:35,87 122
12. Franziska Mendler 1997(S13) GER DLRG Weimar 02:06,33 106
13. Kerstin Buhr 1971(GB) GER HVS Integrationssport 02:30,86 84
14. Sarah Kirbach 1992(S7) GER TV Neckargemünd 02:52,23 79
15. Anke Knobloch 1961(S10) GER HVS Integrationssport 02:23,81 78
16. Marie Eckelmann 1996(S7) GER BSV Frankental 02:57,98 72

Disqualifikation
Ute Schuchmann 1961(GB) GER TV Groß-Umstadt 13:21 Uhr
Schwimmer bewegte sich durch ziehen an der Leine fort.
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Wettkampf-Nr. 15
100m Freistil Frauen
Offene Wertung

Nicht am Start
Maike Naomi Schnittger 1994(S13) GER TG Ennigloh
Laura Ortmann 1988(GB) GER TV Groß-Umstadt
Katharina Schotte 1991(S14) GER MTV Köln 1850

ohne Wertung
Stefanie Müller 1986 GER FV-Wehrda 1919 01:16,97 336


